e Sy CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT R ‘,’C’ﬁ
AN SUMMARY PAGE ev.
A8 (Please Print or Type)

(308231 py 2: 20

Section i

Name of Candidate or Palitical Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (if candidate), , W iy \ Di;\{‘tgi {i{,\any)ﬁ .
Friends of Durst for ldaho Senate STATE nlb 184 /1L
(WA Adgress Tty 570 Zip Fome PRoRe ne TR
PO Box 170117 Boise, 83717 (208) 891-2255
Name of Political Treasurer
Vernon Bisterfeldt
Mailing Address City and Zip "Home Phone Work Phone
9779 Martingale Dr. Boise, 83709 (208) 377-2500
—
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee [J Political Treasurer O
Section 1| TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: [0 Original Amendment
This report is for the period from __ 5 [ 26 [ 2012 through 9 /| 30 [ 2012 .
O 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [0 30 Day Post-Primary Report [x] October 10 Pre-General Report
O 7 Day Pre-General Report O 30 Day Post-General Report O Annual Report

[ Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
Is this a Termination Report: [  Yes B No

Section (Il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report,
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column i, Section IV.

[ | hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN | COLUMNII

figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report {except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year
to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §_ XXXXXX g 208409

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ $ 2nae § __ XXXXXX

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ 18175.50 $ 25683.71

Line 4; Subtotal {Add lines 1, 2 and 3) g 202901 g 2173780

Line 5: Total Expenditures {Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ 128134 3 19829.03 .

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ 7908.77 § 790877

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ 1295.00

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
*“This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Retum This Report To:

Ben Ysursa \
I BWOG“ ’hfST , hereby certify that the information in this

f
S;%et;;r: g;;;te Name of Political Treasurer

Boise ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete an ect Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phare: (208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2282

Signature of Political Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Friends of Durst for Idaho

- Contributions

 Total This Period -

@: Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  #of Contnhutors’1”1 o | + 3 275.01
@ temized Contributions (Total of al Schedule A sheets) '+ § 4250
@ In-Kind Contributions {Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule c sheets) ‘+ §0.00 o
@ . Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + § ‘
@ “Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line3) = § 4525.01
Expenditures
@j Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) #of Expendituresm 5 + $ 75:;0
Q) ltemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) .+ § 8531.51
in-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheeis) v $ B
@ o Loan Repayments (TotaI of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + 5§ )
 Credit Card and Debt Repayrlnen‘ts (Total of aII R payment amounts from Schedute E sheets) + 5§
@ Total Expendltures (Transfer thls ﬁgure to page 1 Se = § 8607.91
Loans Cre_ort Qards and Debt - - B -
@- Outstanding Balance from_ previous reportlng penod ey 1288
@ New Loans received during this reporting penod 0
- (Totat of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) o 5
-; New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting perrod . 1500
~ (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheels) Bt
@ Subtotal = § 2795
 Repaymenis of Loans made during this reporting period _ 0 '
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounis from Schedule D sheets) $3°
@‘ Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reportlng penod ] 0
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) SR
@ TotaI Outstandlng BaIance at dose of thls penod (Transfer thns fi igure. to page 1, 1 Sectlon IV L|ne 7) =8 2795
Pledged Contnbutrons ‘ o o
Unitemized Pledged Contributions (550 and Iess) #of Pledges + 5
@ |tem|zed PIedged Contributions th|s Penod (TotaI of aII Schedule F sheets) + $
@ Total PIedged Contnbutlons thls penod = 5"- |
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Contributions

Name

ldaho Democratic Legislative Caucus
Rusche for House

Kurt Holzer

Dave Bieter for Mayor

Erpelding for District 19

Schmidt for Senate

Cherie Buckner-Webb Idaho Senate D-19
Dave Bieter for Mayor

Ben Quintana

Address

P.O. Box 445, Boise, ID 83701

1405 27th St., Lewiston, ID 83501

3756 W. Miners Farm Ct.

804 E. State St., Boise, ID 83712

2519 W. Idaho St. Boise, ID 83702

267 Circle Dr. Moscow, 1D 83843

P.O. Box 9813, Boise, ID 83707

804 E. State St., Boise, 1D 83712

404 South 8th Street #207 Boise, 1D 83702

Amount
1000
500
200
250
500
500
700
500
100

Total 4250

Date

10/23/2012
10/23/2012
10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/26/2012
10/31/2012

11/2/2012

11/3/2012
10/23/2012



Expenditures

Name

Sorint Wireless

Mary Sutterfield
Capitol Copy and Print
Anna Ravegum-Taaffe
Post Master

Bryce Evans

Capitol Copy and Print
ESP Printing and Mailing
Anna Ravegum-Taalfe
Office Max

Teleroots Tech

Jesse Holmes
Albertsons

AlM

Joseph Hall-Holton
Stephen Block

The Boise Hotel
Canstant Contact

Address

1459 N. Milwaukee St. Boise. 1D 83704
2950 Easton St. Boise, 1D 83702

6205 W. Overland Road Boise, ID 83709
917 N. 7th St., Boise, |D 83714

3485 N. Cole Rd., Boise, 1D 83704

6938 W. Irving Ln. Boise, ID 83702

6205 W. Overland Road Boise, 1D 83709
317 E. 37th St., Boise, ID 83706

917 N. 7th St., Boise, ID 83714

2509 Broadway Avenue, Boise, 1D 83706
333 washingtan Ave N # 100 Minneapolis, MN 55401
1304 5. Gourley St. Boise, (D 83705

1219 Broadway Avenue, Boise, 1D 83706
2210 S. Broadway Ave., Boise, 1D 83706
10925 Musket 5t., Boise, 1D 83713

4141 Nez Perce 5t., Boise, ID 83705
3300 Vista Avenue Boise, 10 83705
3675 Precision Dr,. Loveland, CO 80538

Amount Date

84.03
70
1121.48
200
117.66
170
259.7
3253.48
105
32.86
805
1500
34.68
200
775
330
140.12
30

Total 8531.51

10/22/2012
10/26/2012
10/29/2012
10/30/2012
11/1/2012
11/1/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
11/5/2012
11/5/2012
11/6/2012
11/7/2012
11/8/2012
11/8/2012
11/8/2012
11/9/2012
11/15/2012

Purpose

OmZ LI rnIENOEIENNEINSTNTO



SCHEDULE D - LOANS

Name of Candidate or Committee: ToAeude. o% DW’S{’ P‘O‘f\ 15\0\160

Each Lender to your campaign should be listed separately. Each time a loan is received or you loan money to the campaign, it must be listed as a
separate item. Each new loan from any Lender must be listed as a new item from that Lender. You may have the same Lender listed more than once,
Except for a candidate making a loan to his or her own campaign, loans from any Lender cannot exceed contribution limits laid out in
Section 67-6610A, Idaho Code, even if it is repaid in full.

Any loan(s) with a balance(s) appearing on the last report must be listed below with the amount in the Previous Balance column. Any new loan amounts
should be listed in the New Loan column. Any interest accrued should be listed in the Interest Accrued column. If a payment was made on the loan, list
it in the Repayments column. Note: Any loan that was repaid in full in @ previous reporting period does not need to be listed. The Outstanding

Balance column is the Previous Balance plus new loans and accrued interest less any repayments.

Name, Mailing Address and Zip | Previous Balance | New Loan amount | Interestaccrued | Repayments of Loan Balance
Code of Lender ofloanatthe | received during this during this during this reporting |  outstanding at
(Candidate, Individual or Business) | end of the last reporting period | reporting period period the end of this
reporting period reporting period
1. P \ Datj:l_ /46_/ ~ Date: / |
\) S5 \/{O g O Amount: O Amount _ﬂ /SDO
s_ 1500 $
2. _ Date: Date:
: . / / / / S~
Q' an )\QV\ UUVS{’ /Zq 0 $Amount: O @ $Amount: O ‘glzqs
3. Date: Date:
N I
Amount: Amount:
$ $
4. Date: Date:
N N
Amount; Amount:
$ $
5. Date: Date:
[ [
Amount: Amount;
$ $
6. Date: Date:
R Y
Amount: Amount:
$ $
7. Date: Date:
N N
Amount: Amount;
$ $
Previous Received Interest Repayments Ending Balance
Previous Total] $
Received Total;
(Transfer the combined total of all received loans to the $
Detailed Summary, page 2 line 4)
Interest Total:| $
Repayments Total:
(Transfer the combined total of all loan repayments to the $

Detailed Summary, page 2 line 9 & 16)

Ending Balance Total:| $

(NOTE: Transfer the combined total of all Accrued Interest and Received Loans to the Detailed Summary, page 2 line 13)




