CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

13 JAN 31 PM 2: 20

Name of Candidate or Political Committee				
	e and Chairperson		Office Sought (if candi	date) ((any)
Friends of Durst for Idaho			Senate	STATE DE PRANCE
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone IDA TU
PO Box 170117		Boise, 83717	(208) 891-2255	
Name of Political Treasurer				
Vernon Bisterfeldt				
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
9779 Martingale Dr.		Boise, 83709	(208) 377-2500	
Change of address for: Car	ndidate or Political Committ		reasurer	
Section II		TYPE OF REPORT		
his filing is an:	ginal 🗵 Amendmer	nt		
his report is for the period from _	5 / 26 / 2012 thro	ough 9 / 30 / 20	<u>12</u> .	
7 Day Pre-Primary Rep	ort 🔲 30) Day Post-Primary Repor	t 🗵 Octob	er 10 Pre-General Report
7 Day Pre-General Rep	oort 🔲 30) Day Post-General Repo	rt 🔲 Annua	al Report
Semi-Annual Report (Si	tatewide Candidates Only)			
s this a Termination Report:	□ Yes 🖾 No			
				
Section III	STATEMENT OF	NO CONTRIBUTIONS O	R EXPENDITURES	
Directions: If you had no contrib				
Be sure	e to carry forward the appro	priate "Calendar Year to t	Date* figures in Column II, S	Section IV.
— 16	n 111	L2		
☐ Thereby certify	that I have received no con	itributions and have made	no expenditures during this	s reporting period.
Section IV		SUMMARY		
o reach your Calendar Year to Da	ate figure: Add this report's	Column I	COLUMN I	COLUMN II
gures to the Column II figures of			This Period	Calendar Year
99	, ,			to Date
			. ۷۷۷۷۷	2054.09
ine 1: Cash on Hand January 1,	This Calendar Year*		\$_XXXXXX	\$
ing 2: Enter Reginging Cach Ral:	anco**		c 2114.61	c XXXXXX
-			\$	\$ XXXXXX
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Bala Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter)	\$ \$	\$
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter	amount from line 5, page 2)	\$\$ \$20290.11	V
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter a Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 an	amount from line 5, page 2		\$ \$	\$
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 an ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a	amount from line 5, page 2 nd 3) amount from line 11, page 2	2)	\$	\$
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter a Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 an Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balanc	amount from line 5, page 2) and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line	2)	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 an ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Baland ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date	amount from line 5, page 2; and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18,	2) 4) , page 2)	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03
ine 3: Total Contributions (Entersine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and line 5: Total Expenditures (Entersine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balancine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter	amount from line 5, page 2; and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports fil	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year.	\$ 18175.50 \$ 20290.11 \$ 12381.34 \$ 7908.77 \$ 1295.00	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a fine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a fine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balancine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter this is the figure on line 6 of the	amount from line 5, page 2; and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports file e last Campaign Financial D	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year. hisclosure Report filed. If t	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balancine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter a total the ine 6 of the lote: The closing cash balance for	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periods)	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year. hisclosure Report filed. If t	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter a Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter *This is the figure on line 6 of the Note: The closing cash balance for Sec	amount from line 5, page 2; and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports file e last Campaign Financial D	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year. hisclosure Report filed. If t	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter a Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter *This is the figure on line 6 of the Note: The closing cash balance for Return This Report To:	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periods)	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year. hisclosure Report filed. If t	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter "This is the figure on line 6 of the lote: The closing cash balance for Secretary This Report To: Ben Ysursa	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periods)	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year. hisclosure Report filed. If t	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77 amount is 0. on hand.
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter this is the figure on line 6 of the lote: The closing cash balance for Secretary of State	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periodiction V	2) 4) , page 2) led this calendar year. hisclosure Report filed. If t	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter this is the figure on line 6 of the lote: The closing cash balance for Secretary of State PO Box 83720	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periodiction V	2) 4) page 2) led this calendar year. bisclosure Report filed. If tod appears on the next re EN Drst lame of Political Treasurer	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77 amount is 0. on hand.
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter this is the figure on line 6 of the lote: The closing cash balance for Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periodiction V	2) 4) page 2) led this calendar year. bisclosure Report filed. If tod appears on the next re EN Drst lame of Political Treasurer	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77 amount is 0. on hand.
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ine 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a ine 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date of This same figure should be enter this is the figure on line 6 of the lote: The closing cash balance for Secretary of State PO Box 83720	amount from line 5, page 2, and 3) amount from line 11, page 2 ce (Subtract line 5 from line (Enter amount from line 18, red on line 1 of all reports file last Campaign Financial Dor the current reporting periodiction V	2) 4) page 2) led this calendar year. bisclosure Report filed. If tod appears on the next re EN Drst lame of Political Treasurer	\$	\$ 25683.71 \$ 27737.80 \$ 19829.03 \$ 7908.77 amount is 0. on hand.

Page 1

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Friends of Durst for Idaho

	One Athenton	-	Total This Period
1)	Contributions Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors 11		¢ 275.04
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+	\$ 275.01 \$ 4250
3)	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	<u> </u>	
4)	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
シ 5)	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)		\$ \$ 4525.01
		<u> </u>	
	Expenditures	;	
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures5	+	\$ 76.40
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	, +	\$ 8531.51
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	· +	\$
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
0	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$.
1	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)		\$ 8607.91
~	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	<u>=</u>	\$ 8607.91 \$ 1295
2	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt	+	
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period	+	\$ 1295
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal	+	\$ 1295 \$ ⁰
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$ 1295 \$ ⁰ \$ 1500
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$ 1295 \$ ⁰ \$ 1500
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period	+	\$ 1295 \$ 0 \$ 1500 \$ 2795 \$ 0
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$ 1295 \$ 0 \$ 1500 \$ 2795 \$ 0 \$ 0
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	+	\$ 1295 \$ 0 \$ 1500 \$ 2795 \$ 0 \$ 0
	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	+	\$ 1295 \$ 0 \$ 1500 \$ 2795 \$ 0 \$ 0

Contributions

Ben Quintana	Dave Bieter for Mayor	Cherie Buckner-Webb Idaho Senate D-19	Schmidt for Senate	Erpelding for District 19	Dave Bieter for Mayor	Kurt Holzer	Rusche for House	Idaho Democratic Legislative Caucus	Name
404 South 8th Street #207 Boise, ID 83702	804 E. State St., Boise, ID 83712	P.O. Box 9813, Boise, ID 83707	267 Circle Dr. Moscow, ID 83843	2519 W. Idaho St. Boise, ID 83702	804 E. State St., Boise, ID 83712	3756 W. Miners Farm Ct.	1405 27th St., Lewiston, ID 83501	P.O. Box 445, Boise, ID 83701	Address
100	500	700	500	500	250	200	500	1000	Amount Date
10/23/2012	11/3/2012	11/2/2012	10/31/2012	10/26/2012	10/22/2012	10/22/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	

Total 4250

	Constant Contact	The Boise Hotel	Stephen Block	Joseph Hall-Holton	AIM	Albertsons	Jesse Holmes	Teleroots Tech	Office Max	Anna Ravegum-Taaffe	ESP Printing and Mailing	Capitol Copy and Print	Bryce Evans	Post Master	Anna Ravegum-Taaffe	Capitol Copy and Print	Mary Sutterfield	Sprint Wireless	Name	Expenditures
	3675 Precision Dr., Loveland, CO 80538	3300 Vista Avenue Boise, ID 83705	4141 Nez Perce St., Boise, ID 83705	10925 Musket St., Boise, ID 83713	2210 S. Broadway Ave., Boise, ID 83706	1219 Broadway Avenue, Boise, ID 83706	1304 S. Gourley St. Boise, ID 83705	333 Washington Ave N # 100 Minneapolis, MN 55401	2509 Broadway Avenue, Boise, ID 83706	917 N. 7th St., Boise, ID 83714	317 E. 37th St., Baise, ID 83706	6205 W. Overland Road Boise, ID 83709	6938 W. Irving Ln. Boise, ID 83702	3485 N. Cole Rd., Boise, ID 83704	917 N. 7th St., Boise, ID 83714	6205 W. Overland Road Boise, ID 83709	2950 Easton St. Boise, ID 83702	1459 N. Milwaukee St. Boise. ID 83704	Address	
Total																				
8531.51	30	140.12	330	77.5	200	34.68	1500	805	32.86	105	3253.48	259.7	170	117.66	200	1121.48	70	84.03	Amount Date	
			11/8/2012															10/22/2012	Date	
	G	Ð	Z	₹	3	F	3	2	G	3	2	2	3	Z	3	2	P	G	Purpose	

SCHEDULE D - LOANS

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Eviendo	of	Dourst	tor	Idaho
	1 Y Y WAS	O 1		101	AMANU

Each Lender to your campaign should be listed separately. Each time a loan is received or you loan money to the campaign, it must be listed as a separate item. Each new loan from any Lender must be listed as a new item from that Lender. You may have the same Lender listed more than once. Except for a candidate making a loan to his or her own campaign, loans from any Lender cannot exceed contribution limits laid out in Section 67-6610A, Idaho Code, even if it is repaid in full.

Any loan(s) with a balance (s) appearing on the last report must be listed below with the amount in the Previous Balance column. Any new loan amounts should be listed in the New Loan column. Any interest accrued should be listed in the Interest Accrued column. If a payment was made on the loan, list it in the Repayments column. Note: Any loan that was repaid in full in a previous reporting period does not need to be listed. The Outstanding Balance column is the Previous Balance plus new loans and accrued interest less any repayments.

Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Lender (Candidate, Individual or Business)	Previous Balance of loan at the end of the last reporting period	New Loan amount received during this reporting period	Interest accrued during this reporting period	Repayments of Loan during this reporting period	Balance outstanding at the end of this reporting period				
1. Jesse Holms	٥	Date: _/_6_/2012 Amount: \$1 \$ ©	0	Date://	\$1500				
2. Branden Durst	1290	Date:// Amount: ⑤	0	Date: // Amount: \$	\$1295				
3.		Date:// Amount: \$		Date:// Amount: \$					
4.		Date:// / Amount: \$		Date:// Amount: \$					
5.		Date:// Amount: \$		Date://					
6.		Date:// Amount: \$		Date:// Amount: \$	-				
7.		Date:// Amount: \$		Date:// Amount: \$					
	Previous	Received	Interest	Repayments	Ending Balance				
Previous Total:	\$								
	Received Total:								
(Transfer the combined total of all	received loans to the nmary, page 2 line 4)								
Detailed Suf	ilinary, paye 2 ilile 4)	Interest Total:	\$						
			Repayments Total:						
	(Transfer the	combined total of all loa	n repayments to the	\$					
		Detailed Summary,	page 2 line 9 & 16)	Ending Balance Total:	\$				
(NOTE: Transfer the combined total of all Accrued Interest and Received Loans to the Detailed Summary, page 2 line 13)									